

Colorado Department Of Transportation [Development]

Printed On: 08/11/2015

Low Bid Summary

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: June 19, 2015

Call Order	Contract ID	Project(s)	# of Bids	Low Bidder	Estimated Cost	Corrected Bid	Percent of Estimate	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
001	C20652	ER030A-034	3	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$73,751.00	\$73,751.00	100.00%	\$0.00
Letting Totals			3		\$73,751.00	\$73,751.00	100.00%	\$0.00

Vendor Ranking

Letting No: 20150619
 Letting Date: June 19, 2015
 Letting Time: 10:00 AM

Contract ID: C20652
 Region: 1
 Contract Time: 10 WORKING DAYS

Project(s): ER030A-034
 Counties: DENVER

Contract Description:
 SH 30: HAVANA AND DARTHMOUTH

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	Percent Of Estimate
1	870A	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$73,751.00	100.00%	100.00%
0	-EST-	Engineer's Estimate	\$73,751.00	100.00%	100.00%
2	1581	KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC	\$79,784.79	108.18%	108.18%
3	1086A	STRUCTURES, INC.	\$86,535.00	117.33%	117.33%

Tabulation of Bids

Letting No: 20150619
 Letting Date: June 19, 2015
 Letting Time: 10:00 AM

Contract ID: C20652
 Region: 1

Counties: DENVER

Item Code	Description	Quantity	(0) -EST- Engineer's Estimate		(1) 870A SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 1581 KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SECTION:	0001 BID ITEMS							
						LCC:		
202-00027	Removal of Riprap	54.000 SY	15.00000	810.00	15.00000	810.00	36.93000	1,994.22
206-00000	Structure Excavation	25.000 CY	65.00000	1,625.00	65.00000	1,625.00	73.57000	1,839.25
206-00200	Structure Backfill (Class 2)	25.000 CY	75.00000	1,875.00	75.00000	1,875.00	51.85000	1,296.25
208-00002	Erosion Log (12 Inch)	200.000 LF	35.00000	7,000.00	35.00000	7,000.00	12.10000	2,420.00
210-00427	Reset Pipe Handrailing	150.000 LF	65.00000	9,750.00	65.00000	9,750.00	27.01000	4,051.50
212-00006	Seeding (Native)	0.100 ACRE	660.00000	66.00	660.00000	66.00	3,024.50000	302.45
217-00020	Herbicide Treatment	2.000 HOUR	120.00000	240.00	120.00000	240.00	92.47000	184.94
420-00132	Geotextile (Separator) (Class 1)	50.000 SY	2.60000	130.00	2.60000	130.00	26.66000	1,333.00
506-00212	Riprap (12 Inch)	31.000 CY	200.00000	6,200.00	200.00000	6,200.00	148.49000	4,603.19
601-01025	Concrete Class B (Miscellaneous)	4.000 CY	450.00000	1,800.00	450.00000	1,800.00	849.25000	3,397.00
601-03050	Concrete Class D (Wall)	11.000 CY	989.00000	10,879.00	989.00000	10,879.00	1,459.89000	16,058.79
602-00000	Reinforcing Steel	946.000 LB	1.00000	946.00	1.00000	946.00	2.97000	2,809.62
626-00000	Mobilization	1.000 L S	18,000.00000	18,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00	26,853.06000	26,853.06
630-00000	Flagging	168.000 HOUR	50.00000	8,400.00	50.00000	8,400.00	30.24000	5,080.32

Tabulation of Bids

Letting No: 20150619 Contract ID: C20652 Counties: DENVER
 Letting Date: June 19, 2015 Region: 1
 Letting Time: 10:00 AM

Item Code	Description	Quantity	(0) -EST- Engineer's Estimate		(1) 870A SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 1581 KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SECTION:	0001 BID ITEMS							
630-00012	Traffic Control Management	7.000 DAY	850.00000	5,950.00	850.00000	5,950.00	1,008.16000	7,057.12
630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	2.000 EACH	40.00000	80.00	40.00000	80.00	252.04000	504.08
Section Totals:				\$73,751.00		\$73,751.00		\$79,784.79
Contract Grand Totals				\$73,751.00		\$73,751.00		\$79,784.79

Tabulation of Bids

Letting No: 20150619
 Letting Date: June 19, 2015
 Letting Time: 10:00 AM

Contract ID: C20652
 Region: 1

Counties: DENVER

				(3) 1086A STRUCTURES, INC.					
Item Code	Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SECTION:	0001	BID ITEMS					LCC:		
202-00027	Removal of Riprap	54.000	SY	75.00000	4,050.00				
206-00000	Structure Excavation	25.000	CY	65.00000	1,625.00				
206-00200	Structure Backfill (Class 2)	25.000	CY	89.00000	2,225.00				
208-00002	Erosion Log (12 Inch)	200.000	LF	12.00000	2,400.00				
210-00427	Reset Pipe Handrailing	150.000	LF	25.00000	3,750.00				
212-00006	Seeding (Native)	0.100	ACRE	13,000.00000	1,300.00				
217-00020	Herbicide Treatment	2.000	HOUR	300.00000	600.00				
420-00132	Geotextile (Separator) (Class 1)	50.000	SY	7.00000	350.00				
506-00212	Riprap (12 Inch)	31.000	CY	235.00000	7,285.00				
601-01025	Concrete Class B (Miscellaneous)	4.000	CY	2,122.00000	8,488.00				
601-03050	Concrete Class D (Wall)	11.000	CY	2,200.00000	24,200.00				
602-00000	Reinforcing Steel	946.000	LB	3.00000	2,838.00				
626-00000	Mobilization	1.000	L S	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
630-00000	Flagging	168.000	HOUR	35.00000	5,880.00				

Low Bid Item Analysis

Letting No: 20150619 Contract ID: C20652 Counties: DENVER
 Letting Date: June 19, 2015 Region: 1
 Letting Time: 10:00 AM Contract Time: 10 WORKING DAYS Project(s): ER030A-034

Contract Description:
 SH 30: HAVANA AND DARTHMOUTH

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) / Underrun (-)
SECTION:	0001	BID ITEMS						
0005	202-00027 Removal of Riprap	54.000	15.00000	15.00000 SY	810.00	810.00	100.00%	0.00
0010	206-00000 Structure Excavation	25.000	65.00000	65.00000 CY	1,625.00	1,625.00	100.00%	0.00
0015	206-00200 Structure Backfill (Class 2)	25.000	75.00000	75.00000 CY	1,875.00	1,875.00	100.00%	0.00
0020	208-00002 Erosion Log (12 Inch)	200.000	35.00000	35.00000 LF	7,000.00	7,000.00	100.00%	0.00
0025	210-00427 Reset Pipe Handrailing	150.000	65.00000	65.00000 LF	9,750.00	9,750.00	100.00%	0.00
0030	212-00006 Seeding (Native)	0.100	660.00000	660.00000 ACRE	66.00	66.00	100.00%	0.00
0035	217-00020 Herbicide Treatment	2.000	120.00000	120.00000 HOUR	240.00	240.00	100.00%	0.00
0040	420-00132 Geotextile (Separator) (Class 1)	50.000	2.60000	2.60000 SY	130.00	130.00	100.00%	0.00

Low Bid Item Analysis

Letting No: 20150619 Contract ID: C20652 Counties: DENVER
 Letting Date: June 19, 2015 Region: 1
 Letting Time: 10:00 AM Contract Time: 10 WORKING DAYS Project(s): ER030A-034

Contract Description:
 SH 30: HAVANA AND DARTHMOUTH

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) / Underrun (-)
SECTION:	0001	BID ITEMS						
0045	506-00212 Riprap (12 Inch)	31.000	200.00000	200.00000 CY	6,200.00	6,200.00	100.00%	0.00
0050	601-01025 Concrete Class B (Miscellaneous)	4.000	450.00000	450.00000 CY	1,800.00	1,800.00	100.00%	0.00
0055	601-03050 Concrete Class D (Wall)	11.000	989.00000	989.00000 CY	10,879.00	10,879.00	100.00%	0.00
0060	602-00000 Reinforcing Steel	946.000	1.00000	1.00000 LB	946.00	946.00	100.00%	0.00
0065	626-00000 Mobilization	1.000	18,000.00000	18,000.00000 L S	18,000.00	18,000.00	100.00%	0.00
0070	630-00000 Flagging	168.000	50.00000	50.00000 HOUR	8,400.00	8,400.00	100.00%	0.00
0075	630-00012 Traffic Control Management	7.000	850.00000	850.00000 DAY	5,950.00	5,950.00	100.00%	0.00
0080	630-80341 Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	2.000	40.00000	40.00000 EACH	80.00	80.00	100.00%	0.00
Section 0001 Subtotal					\$73,751.00	\$73,751.00	100.00%	\$0.00

Low Bid Item Analysis

Letting No: 20150619	Contract ID: C20652	Counties: DENVER
Letting Date: June 19, 2015	Region: 1	
Letting Time: 10:00 AM	Contract Time: 10 WORKING DAYS	Project(s): ER030A-034

Contract Description:
 SH 30: HAVANA AND DARTHMOU

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items					\$73,751.00	\$73,751.00	100.00%	\$0.00